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Need More Room!!
This lovely Englewood bom
has larg living-roo- m, dining-roo- m,

handy kitchen, , 2 bed
room and bath down, partly fin-

ished up, apac for-t- wo lire,
rooms, ample closet apace, full
basement with oil furnace, wen
landscaped lot SweB deal for
Vist $12,500. Call Henry
Torvend. . '.

JUST RIGHT For a couple, or small family. Neat 3 bdrm. home. liv. rm.
autcnen & nook, eatn, attic, full basmu, auto-o-u rurnace. exceueu lo-
cation, convenient to bus and schools. CALL 3. E. LAW

$1400 DISCOUNT

53 PACKARD
CLIPPER DEL7JE 4 BOOR
ONE OWNER OF COURSE . '

16.000 MILES - V.
TINTED GLASS
OVERDRIVE . . ; .

160 HJ. ENGINE '
' 'RADIO ,

HEATER
POWER BRAKES
BACK UP UTES
WINDOW WASHERS
WHITE WALL- - TrAES i

Beautiful two-to-n hght grey eV Nassast blue finish.
See & Driv this wonderful car bow.

LEE OHMART

HOME VALUE! This attractive home
on River Rd. S nice bdrm.. Ifv. rm.
Lge. unfinished upstairs. Full basmt
LAYMON .

NOT ICS? If you are interested In a
oe sure and let me snow you this one. can irrigate iza acres unaer
cult. approx. 123 acres of pasture. Lots of 7 barns,
chicken houses and machina sheds. River and springs. Completely
fenced. bdrm.' plastered home with basmt and furnace. Will take
some trade. This place is priced right. For further Information CALL
C H. GRABENHOST, JR.. , .

WANT A REAL BUY?
Good older home on corner lot near Senior Hi School, .apartment upstairs.

. low taxes, nic large lot and double garage (2.000 downCall Louis
Lorenz. '

.

EAST MORELAND - 3 BEDROOMS --
7- $17,900

Thii is a very lovely home, built by on of Salem's most particular builders,
everything is of the best I I I There's a 16x20 living-roo- full dining
room. lovelr kitchen with breakfast nook. 3 good bedrooma.l', baths,
beautiful utility room. X car garage, on a corner lot with 1 huge OAK

LOVELY FAIRMONT HILL HOME Price reduced to $14,900. as owner Is LEE'S
240 N. CHURCH ST.

building a new country home. Lge. master bdrm. 'down with den or
music room, fireplace, lovely wall to wall carpeting. Mg din. rm.. S
nice bdrms. up, full plbg. up and down, basement, auto-o-il heat, nice
oak trees. See this at the new price. CALL ROY ,S. FERRIS j

NEIGHBORHOOD GROCERY A good
eries, meat and two gas pumps. All necessary equipment plus living
quarters. Good least and terms. Price 7900. CALL H. K. LAYMON

trees. Ask for Ted Morrison to show you tnia lovely nome.

OHMART & CALABA. REALTORS
477 COURT ST. PHONE 24115-241- 15

1 i EVENINGS CALL SALESMEN:
Ted Morrison Henry Torvend 32 Ralph Maddy

,
' , Louis Lorens 90 -

SALEM'S BEST BUT LOVELY 3 bdrm. home liv. rm. with fireplace.
din. rm tile bath, kitchen , with
forced air furnace til roof,
quality home throughout and only

EXCEPTIONAL BUY Very wen located 2 bdrm. home. liv. rm.. hdwd.
Hrs lge. kitchen, plenty or closet areas, n replace, new rurnace. auto-o-il

heat. brkf. nook, full basmt. with nice finished room. dble. garage,
Die yard with shade trees. .Reduced to S9000. CALX. ROY S. FERRIS

GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS
134 S. liberty St Phone 71

Evenings tc Sundays can Salesmen
- oppoBTmnTV or

Restaurant and coffee shoo grossing
- selling. Will seat 24 people, perfect

17,900. Don t hesitate to can chet
DOMT PARS

Roy S. Ferris H. K. Laymon J. E. Law
FOR YOUR INSURANCE NEEDS CALL W. H. (BILL) JOHNSTON

, orpotlessly clean, three bedroom. 3 down, 1 up. Two baths, living room,
dining room, perfect kitchen. : party room located near high school
and grade school. 1 block transportation. Good financing. Don't wait. i . , - .

' 1S0A DOWN
.

' see today. For appointment call Dale And reasonable monthly payments buys
room, and a fireplace In living room, oooa lot. iocaiea ciose in ana
zoned for business. Full price $5,700.

ANOTHER $500 DOWN !

Out of town owner says sell my furnished home for only $750.00 down. Has I

wall to wall carpet in living room. You simply must see this home. Full I

852 Utexi Cars Far Sal

SO BUICK SUPER SEDAN --31595
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

at 199$ W. Nob Hill after 5 n.m.
550 PONTIAC Sedan delivery. Not

a scratch, like new Inside and out
5 cylinder, hydramatic. Ray Moody
rontiac. Silverton. Pnone

LOOK ATTh13
1545 FORD 4 door. Radio. Heater,

clen. $795. Phone
ATTENTION YOUNG FELLOWS

1947 FORD club coupe. 1200. Cash It
easy terms. 1U1 cross St.

CaiidalMiaiHeights
V BY0WNE1 '

OPEN ALT, DAY.
" CALL FOR APPOINTMENT

Prica $20.500 Includes Front Lawn and Shrubs ;

and half-ac- re lot is located north
with fireplace .din. rm.. kitchen,
Price $11,000. Terms. CALL H. K.

3

good Stock. Dairy or Sheep ranch

1

'

location. Highway frontage. Groc

lots of buUt-in- s. utility room.- - oil
copper gutters and down-spout- s. A
SU.7M. calu j. JU law .

this neat 2 Br. home. Has dining

older 3 Br. home wested east on

1 down snd i up. Nearl Highland

& Kn. Fun basement with wooa
toieip witn paymema. iiui pnc

i

LOTS

Phone 29

808 Houses For Sale

-- .NORTH

Eves.: or 2-- 4 aw

RADIANT HEAT

LARGE CEMENT PATIO

2 FIREPLACES ' jr

PLAYROOM & BATH IN BSMT.

appreciated. So b sure to stop by

see it We're leaving town so must

LESLIE
Located en Wilber Street only

blocks, to Leslie Jr. High School.
In an area of nic homes. City
bus only 'i block. Has 4 bed
rooms, living room, dining room,
kitchen, bath, utility room. H.W.
floors, attached garage. Beautiful
lawn and shrubs. Price is $10,500.
Will finance TM.A. or G.L

EAST ENGLEWOOD
Two and .three bedroom houses In

this beautiful residential district
on Englewood Avenue. Full base
ment, birch kitchen, fireplace, au-
tomatic oil furnace. Near school
and stores. $12,800 and $13,500.

NORTH 20TH
Two BR house with large living

lwrni ana aming room, mcnen,
bath, utility. Nice back yard. Needs
interior aecorsnng. wouio msxe
a very desirable rental for an
Investor. Close to hospital and
shopping center. $6800.

ARRAMS, B0URLAND
& SKINNER '

Insurance
Real Estat Mortgag Loans

Office: Eves.: or

Kingwood
Heights J

New 3 - bedroom view home. Large
utility, wired for automatic washer
and dryer, birch kitchen with lota
of built-in- s, double garage, forced
air heat. Lot 80x175. 985 Grand-vie- w

Place. Phone -

BY OWNER
Living room 18.8x13.8, 2 large bed

room, large kitchen with built ins,
thermostat controlled furnace,
hardwood floors, insulated, combi-
nation screens and storms, larg
garage. Nice lawn, fenced iaV back.
Paved street 1 j black to bus. Low
down payment balance like rent
Immediate possession. P Tryon.

Rrand New
We have just- - listed a few tine

3 bdrm. ranch homes. There are
lge. closets and lota of storage
space. Big 2 car garage. Corner, lot in top restricted location. Easy
to buy.-14- . Joan available.

2 Bdrm. Forn.
Owners leaving state. Want quick

- action. Nic comer lot te W. Salem.
Any reasonable offer win be con
sidered, possible 5500 On. ,

Farmetter
A dandy t acre place on the Wal-

lace Rd. Attractive 3 bdrm. hm- -
. with fireplace tc basmt. Lota of

fruit trees. 2. chicken houses.
Reasonable terms and attractive

,- pnee. Cau Boa Cleary.

"Walter Musgrave,
Realtor

.1211 Edgewater Ph. Eves

CiPEN HOUSE
Sunday, October 25, 1953

1 tb 5 P. M.

' 2570 Alvarado Terrace

Ford 3 dr. Cood eonditioii. A real .
buy. Phone after pjn.

Must sell.
'49 FORD coupe. New motor, brake ,

and steering. WU1 tak '40 or '41
model as part payment Phono

17 between 0 and 3 pjn.

Oo up Boiee. turn right over hill ss
3rd house on right 3 bdrms, lge.
kitchen, overlooks valley to west M or nome man youv ever seen
for the money See this and then see the Model Home on Sonora
Way and Mt View Driv. .

ROY S. FERRIS. Salesman

GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St Phon

Evenings it Sundays call
Rov S. Ferris J. E. Law H. K. Laymon
FOR YOUR INSURANCE NEEDS CALL W. H. (BILL) JOHNSTON

. OR 65

854 Trucks. TraUera For SaU.
FOR SALE or trade 1945 F-- 7 Fori.
i yard dump truck. Win trad on
real estate. Phone

$150 equity 20 ft 1942 Master bHCi
payments aw a on . text, muss
SCU Immediately. 103 Ames, Silver- -
ton.

ISk TON van Ford truck. In good"
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